
Open Days for local Secondary Schools 

King Ethelbert School 

01843 831999 

www.kingethelbert.com  

Tuesday 21st September 2021 – 6pm - 8pm  

Wednesday 22nd September 2021 –  

9.30am – 11am and 4pm – 6pm 

Hartsdown Academy 

01843 227957 

www.hartsdown.org  

Monday 20th September 2021 – 6pm – 8.30pm  

Tuesday 21st – Friday 24th September 2021 – 
every morning 9.30am – 10.30am  

Ursuline College 

01843 834431 

www.ursuline.kent.sch.uk  

Saturday 2nd October 2021 – 9.30am – 12.30pm 

(last tour 11.30am) 

St Georges C of E Foundation School 

01843 609000 

www.stgeorges-school.org.uk 

Monday 27th September 2021 – 4pm – 7pm 

 

The Charles Dickens School 

01843 862988 

www.cds.kent.sch.uk  

Thursday 7th October 2021- 5pm – 8pm  
Monday 11th October 2021 – 9am - 11am  
Tuesday 12th October 2021 – 9am - 11am  
Thursday 14th October 2021 – 9am - 11am  
 

The Royal Harbour Academy 

01843 572500 

www.rha.kent.sch.uk  

Wednesday 6th October 2021 – 6pm – 8.30pm  

Sandwich Technology School 

01304 610000 

www.sandwich-tech.kent.sch.uk  

Wednesday 15th September 2021 – 6pm – 8pm  

Thursday 16th September 2021 – 10am – 12pm 

Thursday 14th October 2021 – 6pm – 8pm  

Friday 15th October 2021 – 10am – 12pm  

Grammar Schools 

Chatham & Clarendon Grammar School 

01843 591075 

www.ccgrammarschool.co.uk  

Tuesday 19th October 2021 times tbc 

 

Thursday 21st October 2021 times tbc 

Dane Court Grammar School 

01843 864941 

www.danecourt.kent.sch.uk  

TBC  

Sir Roger Manwood’s School 

01304 610200 

www.srms.kent.sch.uk 

Wednesday 22nd September 2021 – 5.30pm – 
7.30pm 

Thursday 23rd September 2021 – 9am – 10.45am   

Monday 18th October 2021 – 9am – 10.45am  

Tuesday 19th October 2021 – 9am – 10.45am 
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http://www.stgeorges-school.org.uk/
http://www.cds.kent.sch.uk/
http://www.rha.kent.sch.uk/
http://www.sandwich-tech.kent.sch.uk/
http://www.ccgrammarschool.co.uk/
http://www.danecourt.kent.sch.uk/
http://www.srms.kent.sch.uk/


Important Dates & Information 

21st October 2021 Kent Test results sent and emailed to Parents after 4pm. 

1st September 2021 

To  

1st November 2021 

Secondary School (online) applications to be completed. 

www.kent.gov.uk/ola 
 
1st November is the final date for applications. If your application is late 

then your child will go to the bottom of the County list.  

1st March 2022 Allocations sent to parents via e-mail after 4pm.  You can log in to view your 

offer online after 5pm. Letters posted first class, please allow 3 working 

days to receive. 

15th March 2022 The deadline for accepting or refusing the offer directly with the school. 

TBC  Any appeals should be made by this date. 

If you were unsuccessful in your choice of school the arrangements for 

appealing for a place at the school of your choice will be included with the 

letter. 

 

 

https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.kent.gov.uk%2Fola&data=04%7C01%7Cdigital.services%40kent.gov.uk%7Cd9ee6a3b0445447d6a3c08d9687613b2%7C3253a20dc7354bfea8b73e6ab37f5f90%7C0%7C0%7C637655678608504214%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=ox2vdXSU2ahFWS2QjIfLO1l56zhCNUxx6XknHGw8Yi4%3D&reserved=0

